7

ASE OR TRUST DE EL RELEASE OF A

BY CORPORATION (ILLINOIS)

THIS IS A PARTIAL RELEASE

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or litness for a particular purpose.

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE **OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER** OF DEEDS OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF

87367688

Above Sonce For Recorder's Like Only

A corporation a corporation of the County of tour and State of Tilipois for and in consideration of the payment of the indebtedness secured by the Mortgage and Assistanteen of Rents hereindedness secured by the Mortgage and Assistanteen of Rents hereby acknowledged, do ES hereby Steel City National Bank of Chicago, not Steel City National Bank of Chicago, not agreement dated April 1, 1981, Incom as trust #2717. REMISE RELEASE CONVEY, and OUTCLAIM unto personally, but as trustee under trust agreement dated April 1, 1981, Incom as trust #2717. heirs, legal representatives and assigns, all the right, title, interest, claim or demand whatsoever may have acquired in, through or by a commontagage and Assignment of Rents may have acquired in the Recorder's Onice of Cook County, in the State of September, 19 B6 and recorded in the Recorder's Onice of Reduced as September, 19 B6 and recorded in the Recorder's Onice of Reduced September, 19 B6 and recorded in the County of Reduced September, 19 B6 and recorded in the County of Reduced September, 19 B6 and recorded in the County of Reduced September, 19 B6 and recorded in the County of Reduced September, 19 B6 and recorded in the County of Reduced September, 19 B6 and recorded in the County of Reduced September, 19 B6 and recorded S	TRUST WAS FILED.		
of the County of Coop and State of Illinois for and in consideration of the payment of the indebtedness secured by the Mortgage and Assisamment of Rents in the cancellation of all the notes thereby secured, and of the sum of one dollar, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do est hereby secured, and of the sum of one dollar, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do est hereby secured, and of the sum of one dollar, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do est hereby secured, and of the sum of one dollar, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do est hereby acknowledged, do est hereby secured and of the sum of one dollar, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do est hereby secured as follows, and OUT CLAIM unto personally, but as trusted cunder trust agreement dated April 1, 1981, known as trust #2717. heirs, legal representatives and assigns, all the right, title, interest, claim or demand whatsoever may have acquired in, through or by a commontage and assignment of Rents agreement of Parts of September, 19 86 and recorded in the Recorder's Outre of Cook County, in the State of September, 19 86 and recorded in the Recorder's Outre of Cook County, in the State of September, 19 86 and recorded in the County of September, 19 86 and recorded in the County of September, 19 86 and recorded in the County of September, 19 86 and recorded in the County of September, 19 87 3 6 7 6 8 8 Together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto belonging or appertaining. September 19 86 and recorded in the County of September 19 87 3 6 7 6 8 8 Together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto belonging or appertaining. September 19 86 and send send send send send send send se		Minley Dayle Bank	
of the County of and State of	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	Tiniey Park Bank	45
the indebtedness secured by the Mortgage and Assisonment of Rents hereinder mentioned, and the cancellation of all the notes hereby secured, and of the sum of one dollar, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do GS. hereby Steel City National Bank of Chicago, not Steel City National Bank of Chicago, not REMISE, RELEASE, CONVEY, and OUT CLAIM unto personally. Dut as trustee under trust agreement dated April 1, 1981, linown as trust #2717. heirs, legal representatives and assigns, all the right, title, interest, claim or demand whatsoever may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage and Assignment of Rents may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage and Dearing date the 2nd day of September, 19_86 and recorded in the Recorder's Office of Cook County, in the State of Illinois, in book of records, on page and as document No.86405342 to the premises therein described as follows, situated in the County of the County of the premises therein described as follows, situated in the County of	a corporation		-700
thereby secured, and of the sum of one dollar, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do SE hereby Steel City National Bank of Chicago, not REMISE, RELEASE, CONVEY, and OUIT CLAIM unto personally. But as trustee under trust agreement dated April 1, 1981, I nown as trust #2717. But as trustee under trust agreement dated April 1, 1981, I nown as trust #2717. But as trustee under trust agreement dated April 1, 1981, I nown as trust #2717. But as trustee under trust agreement dated April 1, 1981, I nown as trust #2717. But as trustee under trust agreement dated April 1, 1981, I nown as trust #2717. But as trustee under trust agreement dated April 1, 1981, I nown as trust #2717. But as trustee under trust agreement dated April 1, 1981, I nown as trust #2717. But as trustee under trust agreement dated April 1, 1981, I nown as trust #2717. But as trustee under trust agreement dated April 1, 1981, I nown as trust #2717. But as trustee under trust agreement dated April 1, 1981, I nown as trust #2717. But as trustee under trust agreement dated April 1, 1981, I nown as trust #2717. But as trustee under trust agreement dated April 1, 1981, I nown as trust #2717. But as trustee under trust agreement dated April 1, 1981, I nown as trust #2717. But as trustee under trust agreement dated April 1, 1981, I nown as trust #2717. But as trustee under trust agreement dated April 1, 1981, I nown as trust #2717. But as trustee under trust agreement dated April 1, 1981, I now April 1, 1981, I not agreement dated April 1, 1981, I not agreement dated April 1, 1981, I not agreement dated April 1, 1981, I now April 1, 1981, I not agreement dated April 1, 1981, I now April 1, 1981, I not agreement dated April 1, 1981, I now April 1, 1981, I not agreement dated April 1, 1981, I not agreement dated April 1, 1981, I not agreement dated April 2, 1981, I not agreement dated April 2, 1981, I not agreement dated April 2, 1981, I not		• •	
Steel City National Eark of Chicago, not grown agreement dated April 1, 1981, known as trust #2717. heirs, legal representatives and assigns, all the right, title, interest, claim or demand whatsoever may have acquired in, through or by a centine of cook. September, 19 86 and recorded in the Recorder's Outre of Cook County, in the State of Recorder's Outre of Cook County, in the State of Recorder's on page as downent No.86405342 to the premises therein described as follows, situated in the County of Cook State of Recorder's Outre of Cook State of Recorder's Outre of Recorder's Outre of Recorder's County, in the State of Recorder's Outre of Recorder's County, in the State of Recorder's Outre of Recorder's County, in the State of Recorder's Cook Recorder's Cook Recorder's County, in the State of Recorder's Cook Recorder's County, in the State of Recorder's Cook Recorder's County, in the State of Recorder's Cook Recorder's Cook Recorder's County, in the State of Recorder's Cook Recor	the indebtedness secured by th. Mortgage and Assisgnment of hereinafter mention	E Rents oned, and the cancellation of all the	notes
REMISE, RELEASE, CONVEY, and OUT CLAIM unto personally, but as trustee under trust agreement dated April 1, 1981, known as trust #2717. heirs, legal representatives and assigns, all the right, title, interest, claim or demand whatsoever may have acquired in, through or by a commontagage, and bearing date the 2nd day of September, 19, 86 and recorded in the Recorder's Outre of Cook County, in the State of Illinois, in book of records, on page, as decrement No.86405342, to the premises therein described as follows, situated in the County of Cook State of Illinois, to wit: SEE ATTACHED RIDER ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART OF. SEE ATTACHED RIDER ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART OF. 23-1-1-303-CO3 M Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 23-14-400-021 Address(es) of premises: Unit 1A and G6, 11030 Theresa Circle, Palos Hills, IL Witness their hand S and seal S, this 25th day of April 1987.	thereby secured, and of the sum of one dollar, the receipt whereof i	s hereby acknowledged, do <u>es</u> h	ereby
may have acquired in, through or by a common Mortgage and sealing date the 2nd day of September 19 85 and recorded in the Recorder's Office of Cook County, in the State of 86405342 (County, in book of records, on page as a document No.86405343, to the premises therein described as follows, situated in the County of Cook (State of Cook), State of Cook (State of Cook), St	REMISE, RELEASE, CONVEY, and QUIT CLAIM unto personal	lly, but as trustee under	
September 19_86 and recorded in the Recorder's Carre of			
Illinois, in book of records, on page, as decreant No.86405342, to the premises therein described as follows, situated in the County of, as decreant No.86405343, to the premises therein described as follows, situated in the County of, as decreant No.86405343, to the premises therein described as follows, situated in the County of, as decreant No.86405343, to the premises therein described as follows, situated in the County of, as decreant No.86405343, to the premises, as decreant No.86405343, to the premises, as decreant No.86405343, to the premises, as decreant No.86405342, as decreant No.86405343, to the premises, as decreant No.86405343, to the premises	may have acquired in, through or by a cenainMortgag	Assignment of Rents je_and_, bearing date the 2nd o	lay of
Illinois, in book of records, on page as document No.86405343, to the premises therein described as follows, situated in the County of	September, 19 86 and recorded in the Recorder's Onice of	Cook County, in the Sta	ate of
Illinois, to wit: SEE ATTACHED RIDER ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART OF. 100 100 -6 PM 2: 20 87367688 together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto belonging or appertaining. 23-14-303-003 Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 23-14-400-021 Address(es) of premises: Unit 1A and G6, 11030 Theresa Circle, Palos Hills, IL Witness their hand S and seal S, this 25th day of April 1987	Illinois, in book of records, on page, as decement	86405342 No.86405343, to the pre	mises
together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto belonging or appertaining. Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 23-14-303-003 Address(es) of premises: Unit 1A and G6, 11030 Theresa Circle, Palos Hills, II Witness their hand S and seal S, this 25th day of April 1987	therein described as follows, situated in the County of	ok, St	ate of
together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto belonging or appertaining. Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 23-14-303-003 Address(es) of premises: Unit 1A and G6, 11030 Theresa Circle, Palos Hills, II Witness their hand S and seal S, this 25th day of April 1987	Illinois, to wit:		- 3
together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto belonging or appertaining. Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 23-14-303-003 Address(es) of premises: Unit 1A and G6, 11030 Theresa Circle, Palos Hills, II Witness their hand S and seal S, this 25th day of April 1987			5
together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto belonging or appertaining. Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 23-14-303-003 Address(es) of premises: Unit 1A and G6, 11030 Theresa Circle, Palos Hills, II Witness their hand S and seal S, this 25th day of April 1987	SEE ATTACHED RIDER ATTACHED HERETO AND	MADE A PART OF.	, For
together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto belonging or appertaining. Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 23-14-303-003 M Address(es) of premises: Unit 1A and G6, 11030 Theresa Circle, Palos Hills, II Witness their hand S and seal S, this 25th day of April 1987		7.6	38
together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto belonging or appertaining. Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 23-14-303-003 M Address(es) of premises: Unit 1A and G6, 11030 Theresa Circle, Palos Hills, II. Witness their hand S and seal S, this 25th day of April 1987		0.	
together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto belonging or appertaining. Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 23-14-303-003 M Address(es) of premises: Unit 1A and G6, 11030 Theresa Circle, Palos Hills, II. Witness their hand S and seal S, this 25th day of April 1987	and the court of t	U _S	
together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto belonging or appertaining. Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 23-14-303-003 M Address(es) of premises: Unit 1A and G6, 11030 Theresa Circle, Palos Hills, II. Witness their hand S and seal S, this 25th day of April 1987	निर्मा के किया है। जिस्सी के किया है कि किया है।		• •
together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto belonging or appertaining. Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 23-14-400-021 Address(es) of premises: Unit 1A and G6, 11030 Theresa Circle, Palos Hills, IL Witness their hand S and seal S, this 25th day of April 1987	1907 NH -6 PH 2: 20	8736/688	
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 23-14-400-021 Address(es) of premises: Unit 1A and G6, 11030 Theresa Circle, Palos Hills, IL Witness their hand S and seal S, this 25th day of April 1987	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 23-14-400-021 Address(es) of premises: Unit 1A and G6, 11030 Theresa Circle, Palos Hills, IL Witness their hand S and seal S, this 25th day of April 1987			
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 23-14-400-021 Address(es) of premises: Unit 1A and G6, 11030 Theresa Circle, Palos Hills, IL Witness their hand S and seal S, this 25th day of April 1987			
Witness their hand s and seal s, this 25th day of April 1987	Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 23-14-400-021		
Witness their hand s and seal s, this 25th day of April 1987	Address(es) of premises: Unit 1A and GG, 11030 Theresa C	ircle, Palos Hills, IL	············
1 Ber 151		~ 1	_
1 Ber 15 (Witness their hand s and seal s, this 25th day of	April / / 19	87
Jerry A., Meyer, Executive Vice President	1 Ber 15/	. X / / ////	
DELLY/Distribution (Model of Model of M	ond 10:	ev Everitive VicelPresid	(SEAL) ent
3316 W 95th while who waste	3311: 17. 95th	$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}}$	ch)
Michael Sullivan Jerry A., Meyer, Executive Vice President 3316 W 95th Evergreen Park, II. (60(1)/2 Michelle M. Tracz, Asst. (Vice President)	Evergroen Park II in in Michelle M.		ISEAL)

MAIL TO: ABBRESS OF PROPERTY: Unit 1A and G6 as trustee, Trust #2717. Steel City National Bank Palos Hills, IL 11030 Theresa Circle Tinley Park Bank RELEASE DEED By Corporation GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS To OCHA COLLAND CA 87367688 My Commission Expires April 27, 1988 78₆₁ GIVEN under my hand and ±heir act, and as the free and vo untary act of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth. pursuant to autharity Eiven by the Board of Directors of said corporation, as their free and voluntary signed and delivered the said instrument and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto, Asst. Vice President and severally acknowledged that as such EXEC. Vice President and severally acknowledged that as such EXEC. Vice President and same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person known to me to be the Asst. Vice President. corporation, and Michelle M. Tracz ., personally personally known to me to be the Exec. Vice President of Tinley Park Bank in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Jerry A. Meyer a notary public

the undersigned

COUNTY OF

3O 3TATE

INOFFICI

UNOFFICIAL COPY 8

Dnit Number 1 A and G-6 in Green Valley Estates Condominiums, Unit eleven, as delineated on the Plat of Survey of the following described parcel of real estate:

PARCEL 1: That part of the Southeast Quarter and the Southwest Quarter of Section 14, Township 37 North, Range 12 East of the Third Principal Meridian, described as follows:

Commencing at the Southeast corner of said Southwest Quarter of Section 14; thence Westerly along the South line of said Southwest Quarter of Section 14 a Distance of 65.94 feet to a point; thence Northerly along a line perpendicular to the South Line of said Southeast Quarter of Section 14 a distance of 658.09 feet to a point of beginning; thence Easterly at a right angle to the last described course a distance of 108.00 feet to a point; thence Northerly at a right angle to the last described course a distance of 73.00 feet to a point; thence Westerly at a right angle to the last described course a distance of 108.00 feet to a point; thence Southerly at a right angle to the last described course a distance of 73.00 feet to the point of beginning; all in Cook County, Illinois, and containing 0.181 acres therein which Survey is attached as Exhibit A to the Declaration of Condominium Ownership made by Steel City National Bank of Chicago, as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated April 1, 1984 and known as Trust Number 2717 recorded in the Office of Recorder of Deeds of Cook County as Document Number 86-579,966 together with its percentage of the common elements as set forth in said Declaration (excepting therefrom all the space comprising all the other units as set forth in said declaration), all in Cook County

Permanent Tax Number: 23-14-420-021

Address of the property: 11030 Theresa Circle, Palos Lills, Illinois

Mortgagor also hereby grants to the rortgagee its successors and assigns, as rights and easements appurtenant to the above described real estate, the rights and easements for the benefit of said property set forth in the Declaration of Condominium aforesaid.

This mortgage is subject to all rights, easements, covenants, conditions, restrictions and reservations contained in said Declaration the same as though the provisions of said Declaration were recited and stipulated at length herein.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

ព្រះសម្រើថា បានបើក្រុមប្រកាសសម្រេច ។ និក្សាស្វាលបន្តទូក្រុមទីស្វែកសម្រេច ។

្នាស់ ខ្លាំប្រាស់ស្រី។ ស្រុក្សាស្ថាស់ ប្រាស់ ស្រុក្សាស្រ្តាស់ស្រី សម្រើសពីការស សំរង្គាស់ ស

Lead now paid the Times to be sound to the sign of the

State of the state